Form (10-1594 (Rev. 12-11)

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/201 135 (103 669483 El

11/24/2014



103669723

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ed States Patent and Trademark Office

The state of the s	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and 103669	9403 cuments or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Evelyn Choi Riddle	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Chri S Lee .
✓ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ ☐ Other	Street Address: 345 Pioneer dy #1201 City: $G/enda/e$ State: CA Country: US Zip: $9/203$ Andividual(s) Citizenship US
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_	Association Citizenship Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 7844/509 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3036809 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Chris Lee	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Street Address: 345 Pioneer dy # 120	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: <u>Glendale</u> State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>9/2-03</u> Phone Number: <u>2/3-247-5033</u>	8. Payment Information: Deposit Account Ņֈֈՠֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈ
Docket Number: Email Address: CLEEKING @GMAIL .Con- 9. Signature: Signature	Authorized User Name 8521 40.00 /////// Date
Chris Lee Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 005408 FRAME: 0500

Assignment

Trademark: GYPSY DAISY

Registration No. 3036809

Serial No. 78441509

I, Evelyn Choi Riddle, assign above Trademark and for valuable consideration assign entire interest and goodwill to following individual

Name: Chris Lee

US citizen

Address: 345 Pioneer dr #1201

Glendale, Ca 91203

EVELYN CHOI RIDDLE

ASSIGNOR

CHRIS LEE ASSIGNEE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005408 FRAME: 0501

RECORDED: 10/21/2014